Vigilant Industrial Applications| High Bay
www.dialight.com 15
Vigilant® H2 Series LED High Bay
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt LPW
Wet
Location
Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models
H2GMC4NN-SNG 25,250 180 140 IP66 110 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
H2GMC5NN-SNG 25,250 192 132 IP66 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
Variable Dimming Models
H2GMC4ND-SNG 25,250 180 140 IP66 110 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
H2GMC5ND-SNG 25,250 192 132 IP66 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Circular
HBXW3-SSL-316
HBXW3-SSL-304
• Stainless Steel Bracket
HBXCU